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Welcome
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Thank you for joining us today
 Introduction



State optional assessment
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On May 13, 2020, a QTSO memorandum was 
provided to QIES state coordinators in 
regards to participating in using PDPM 
calculations on OBRA assessments

 It was decided that Wisconsin will be 
participating in using the PDPM calculations



What OBRA assessments will it 
be required on?
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OBRA comprehensive
OBRA quarterly

• (when not combined with a 5-day PPS)

Note: PPS assessments are currently using 
these calculations and, therefore, won’t change
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When section A0310A = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, or 6 
AND A0310B = 99



When will this go into effect?
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Effective 10/1/2020

MDS ASAP system will calculate a PDPM 
HIPPS code and compare it to the submitted 
value Z0100A for PPS assessments and NC 
and NQ stand-alone OBRA assessments



What sections are changing?
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GG0130

GG0170
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 J2100

 I0020B -



HIPPS codes
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HIPPS will continue with 5 characters when
• A0310B = 01 or 08

An OBRA stand alone assessment will be 
accepted with only 4 characters HIPPS code



Supporting documents
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Errata V3.00.4 for MDS 3.0-V3.00.1 was 
released on 4/30/20 with 6-14 being added
Errata V3.00.5 for MDS 3.0-V3.00.1 was 

released on 6/18/20 with 15-16 being added
MDS 3.0 Item Sets V1.17.2 for October 1, 

2020
PDPM ICD Codes for I0020B issued 4/1/2020



Delayed changes
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CMS is delaying the Minimum Data Set (MDS) 
3.0 v1.18.1 release, which had been scheduled 
for October 1, 2020, in response to stakeholder 
concerns. 



Automation coordinator
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MDS Automation Coordinator, Chris Benesh, 
will be retiring 

Please contact Julia Lehman Caldwell after 
August 7th for MDS automation questions



Form change
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ABN form has been updated as of 6/26/20. It 
will be mandatory to use as of 8/31/2020 with 
an expiration date of 6/30/2023.



Proposed VBP changes
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Amend the definition of “SNF Readmission 
Measure” under 42 CFR 413.338(a)(11) to 
reflect the updated Skilled Nursing Facility 
Potentially Preventable Readmissions after 
Hospital Discharge measure name.



PBJ update – waiver ended
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By August 14, 2020 facilities must submit their 
staffing data for calendar quarter 2 through the 
PBJ system



MDS data and quality 
measures
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Beginning July 29, 2020, quality measures 
based on data collected through December 
31, 2019 will be held constant

Quality measures that are based on a data 
collection period prior to December 31, 2019 
will continue to be updated until the underlying 
data reaches December 31, 2019



What Do We Do Now?
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There was a fire at a facility close to us and we 
admitted some of their residents on an 
emergent basis. 

One of those resident that we admitted had 
recently been on Med A coverage due to an 
updated weight bearing status order. 

An OBRA admission MDS was submitted and 
then later we found out the resident was to be 
on Med A.



Response
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Complete the 5-day ASAP and reach out to 
National Government Services (NGS) who is 
the MAC for Wisconsin 



Question
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If a resident is Med Advantage, is their 
admission MDS to be coded as an Admission 
and a 5 day MDS? Or just simply an Admission 
MDS? 



Answer

20

Just an admission assessment would be 
needed. (you may however want to check with 
insurance to see if they require PPS 
assessment to be completed)
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Questions



Poll Questions
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Resources
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CMS technical data link
Quality measure and reporting link
WI MDS RAI website link


